Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

1018718 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/30/2024 2:12:46 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: Mallard Pointe Homeowners Association, Inc.

Company ID: 1018718
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/22/2018 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/30/2024 2:10:25 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2300 ARTISAN PARK PL FISHERVILLE, KY 40023

Registered Agent Name/Address

PAUL DRIES 2300 ARTISAN PARK PLACE FISHERVILLE, KY 40023

Current Officers

President Paul Dries 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023
Treasurer Elaine Ellis 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023
Vice President Mike Ellis 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023

Directors

Director Paul Dries 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023

Director Mike Ellis 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023

Director Dean Duncan 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023

Director Mark Knowling 2300 Artisan Park PI Fisherville KY 40023

County: Grayson Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Paul Dries
Title President